1
CSM_E3X-DRT21_SRT21_CIF11_DS_E_3_4
Communications Units for E3X-DA-N-series Fiber Amplifiers
E3X-DRT21/SRT21/CIF11
Three New Communications
Units for Fiber Amplifiers
DeviceNet
Communications

E3X-DRT21/SRT21/CIF11
2
Ordering Information
Communications Units
Terminal-block Unit
*1. Orders for E39-TM1 will be accepted until the end of June 2021.
Fiber Amplifier with Incident Level Monitoring Function*1, 2
Wiring-reduction Connector*1
*1. Order Fiber Amplifiers and Wiring-reduction Connectors as sets.
*2. E3X-DA6-P have been discontinued at the end of March 2017.
Ratings and Specifications
Communications Units
*1. Connection is not supported for Pre-wired Amplifiers (e.g., E3X-DA11-N) and water-resistant Amplifiers (e.g., E3X-DA11V).
*2. Connection is supported for products manufactured on or after the date shown below (indicated with the lot number).
Connection is also supported for models with “MADE IN JAPAN” on the cover underlined.
*3. E3X-DA@TW series have been discontinued at the end of March 2012. E3X-DA6/DA8/DA6D have been discontinued at the end of March 2017. E3X-DAB6, E3X-
DAB8, E3X-DAG6, and E3X-DAG8 have been discontinued at the end of March 2019. Orders for E39-TM1 will be accepted until the end of June 2021.
*4. Does not include the current supplied to the Fiber Amplifier.
Terminal-block Unit
Communications method Model
DeviceNet E3X-DRT21
CompoBus/S E3X-SRT21
RS-422 E3X-CIF11
Communications method Model
All communications methods E39-TM1 *1
Communications method Model
All communications methods E3X-DA6-P
Communications method Model
--- E3X-CN02
Item Model E3X-DRT21 E3X-SRT21 E3X-CIF11
Communications method DeviceNet CompoBus/S  RS-422
Connectable Fiber Amplifiers *1
*2 E3X-DA6 *3, E3X-DA8 *3, E3X-DAB6 *3, E3X-DAB8 *3, E3X-DAG6 *3, E3X-DAG8 *3
E3X-DA6TW *3, E3X-DA8TW *3, E3X-DA6-P *3, E39-TM1 *3
Number of connectable Fiber
Amplifiers 16 max. 14 max. 16 max.
Power supply voltage 11 to 25 VDC 14 to 26.4 VDC
11.4 to 26.4 VDC